
Northeast Kingdom Skeet & Sporting Clays
NEK SUMMER KICK OFF

6/12/21
         Total Main Targets 5800 558090
Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 5800
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $232.00 Main
             Shooter Name            Main                 Awards                  Re-entry 
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

PUNCHES
WEAVER MICHAEL 620202 VT VT M 100 94 RU VT1 1
GRIFFIN MICHAEL 550379 MA M 100 89 M1
BENJAMIN RUSS 622563 MA SV M 100 88 SV1
ALLAIRE BRENT 578090 VT VT M 100 85
TROMBLEY ROBERT 513504 VT SV M 100 79
FOUNTAIN DEXTER 647325 MA M 100 79
KIRCHNER LEE 664900 MA AA 100 94 HOATB 1
HILL DOUG 680180 VT SV AA 100 87 AA1
HAGWOOD GREY 557051 VT VT AA 100 87
CARON JOSH 664899 VT AA 100 86
BERTRAND JOE 650774C VT VT AA 100 79
PRIES JON 625542 PA SS AA 100 78
SHEPHERD RON 511366 NH SV AA 100 76
OTTY ROBERT 622413 VT AA 100 62
INCERPI CHRISTINA 611948 VT LY A 100 82 A1 LY1 1
OSTRANDER GEORGE 518593 MA SS A 100 81 SS1
FRIEND JAY 634701 VT SS A 100 79
BOYCE BILL 534756 VT SS A 100 73
DAVIS FRED 657939 VT VT A 100 73
GRIFFIN BRIAN 523209 MA SV A 100 72
NEGRICH JOHN 667876 CT VT B 100 92 1
ENMAN NICHOLAS 697656 VT B 100 92 B1 TB 1
KACHMARIK ANDY 620743 VT B 100 82
CHAMBERS LEVI 664896 VT B 100 72
KRINSKY MICHAEL 543351 NH SV B 100 67
CHILDRESS THOMAS 651727 MA SV C 100 82 1
PISANI KIRK 687068 MA VT C 100 82 C1 TB 1
BETHEL CHARLES 525383 VT SV C 100 80
BLAIR TOM 623736 VT SS C 100 76



ADAMS NICK 549007 VT C 100 75
BAKER STEVE 098162C VT SV C 100 72
BIRKHEIMER JOHN 662098 VT C 100 69
MASURE MIKE 665382 VT VT D 100 77 D1 TB 1
WILLSON ZACH 664901 VT D 100 77 1
BROUHA PAUL 548644 VT SS D 100 74
RUSSELL PAUL NEW VT D 100 73
HITCHCOCK JOHN 658145 VT SV D 100 70
BERTRAND KASH NEW VT SJ D 100 36 SJ1
GODDARD MARK 693704 NH SV D 100 35
BARLOW JIM 521130 VT E 100 71 E1
MEEHAN NED 666363 VT SV E 100 64
WISDOM RON HUNTER 100 84 H1
ALLEN DOUG HUNTER NJ 100 81
MENARD DANIEL S HUNTER VT 100 78
HACKETT JEFF HUNTER VT 100 77
BEAN RANDY HUNTER VT 100 71
GRIMS ERIC HUNTER VT 100 71
LANDRY RAY HUNTER NH 100 65
LOYND RODDY HUNTER VT 100 62
VANSLETTE MIKE HUNTER VT 100 62
GABREE MARC HUNTER VT 100 59
DAVIS TIM HUNTER VT 100 54
MENARD DANIEL L HUNTER VT 100 53
CRAWFORD KEITH HUNTER VT 100 52
STETSON TRAVIS HUNTER NH 100 52
EVERLETH BILL HUNTER NH 100 50
CLOKEY MILES HUNTER VT 100 43
CAOUETT TED HUNTER NH 100 35
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Northeast Kingdom Skeet & Sporting Clays
NEK SUMMER KICK OFF

6/12/21
         Total Main Targets 2050 558090
Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 2050
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $82.00 Super Sport
             Shooter Name            Prelim                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

PUNCHES
FOUNTAIN DEXTER 647325 MA M 50 47 HOA 1
GRIFFIN MICHAEL 550379 MA M 50 46 RU
BENJAMIN RUSS 622563 MA SV M 50 44 M1 SV1
WEAVER MICHAEL 620202 VT VT M 50 42 VT1
ALLAIRE BRENT 578090 VT VT M 50 40
TROMBLEY ROBERT 513504 VT SV M 50 35
HILL DOUG 680180 VT SV AA 50 41 AA1 1
CARON JOSH 664899 VT AA 50 40
KIRCHNER LEE 664900 MA AA 50 40
OTTY ROBERT 622413 VT AA 50 40
SHEPHERD RON 511366 NH SV AA 50 39
HAGWOOD GREY 557051 VT VT AA 50 38
BERTRAND JOE 650774C VT VT AA 50 34
PRIES JON 625542 PA SS AA 50 28
FRIEND JAY 634701 VT SS A 50 42 A1 SS1 1
DAVIS FRED 657939 VT VT A 50 41
INCERPI CHRISTINA 611948 VT LY A 50 38 LY1
BOYCE BILL 534756 VT SS A 50 35
GRIFFIN BRIAN 523209 MA SV A 50 34
NEGRICH JOHN 667876 CT VT B 50 39 B1 1
KRINSKY MICHAEL 543351 NH SV B 50 34
CHAMBERS LEVI 664896 VT B 50 29
PISANI KIRK 687068 MA VT C 50 41 C1TB 1
ADAMS NICK 549007 VT C 50 41 1
BETHEL CHARLES 525383 VT SV C 50 35
BLAIR TOM 623736 VT SS C 50 33
CHILDRESS THOMAS 651727 MA SV C 50 32
MASURE MIKE 665382 VT VT D 50 39 D1 1
HITCHCOCK JOHN 658145 VT SV D 50 38



RUSSELL PAUL NEW VT D 50 38
WILLSON ZACH 664901 VT D 50 38
BROUHA PAUL 548644 VT SS D 50 34
BERTRAND KASH NEW VT SJ D 50 19 SJ1
BARLOW JIM 521130 VT E 50 40 E1
MEEHAN NED 666363 VT SV E 50 32
HACKETT JEFF HUNTER VT 50 40 H1
WISDOM RON HUNTER 50 39
ALLEN DOUG HUNTER NJ 50 37
BEAN RANDY HUNTER VT 50 36
DAVIS TIM HUNTER VT 50 28
SMEDLEY JOHN HUNTER VT 50 23
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Northeast Kingdom Skeet & Sporting Clays
NEK SUMMER KICK OFF

6/12/21
         Total Main Targets 1150 558090
Total Re-entry Targets* 150

Total Overall Targets 1300
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $52.00 5-Stand
             Shooter Name            5-Stand                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

PUNCHES
ALLAIRE BRENT 578090 VT VT M 50 39 M1 VT1 1
FOUNTAIN DEXTER 647325 MA M 50 39 RU TB 1
GRIFFIN MICHAEL 550379 MA M 50 36 50 41
CARON JOSH 664899 VT AA 50 41 HOA 1
HILL DOUG 680180 VT SV AA 50 39 AA1 SV1
OTTY ROBERT 622413 VT AA 50 37
HAGWOOD GREY 557051 VT VT AA 50 36
KIRCHNER LEE 664900 MA AA 50 36 50 35
SHEPHERD RON 511366 NH SV AA 50 35
BENJAMIN RUSS 622563 MA SV AA 50 33
OSTRANDER GEORGE 518593 MA SS A 50 36 A1 SS1 1
DAVIS FRED 657939 VT VT A 50 35
GRIFFIN BRIAN 523209 MA SV A 50 34
NEGRICH JOHN 667876 CT VT B 50 37 B1
CHAMBERS LEVI 664896 VT B 50 35
PISANI KIRK 687068 MA VT C 50 29 C1
ADAMS NICK 549007 VT C 50 28
WILLSON ZACH 664901 VT D 50 32 D1 1
RUSSELL PAUL NEW VT D 50 28
HITCHCOCK JOHN 658145 VT SV D 50 21
BARLOW JIM 521130 VT E 50 31 E1 50 35
WISDOM RON HUNTER 50 38 H1
ALLEN DOUG HUNTER NJ 50 35
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